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Anlage
Vogesenweg 10, 01309 Dresden
G 0351 318 780 inffo@bwdresden.de

Hallenadresse
Hepkestr. 138, 01277 Dresden
G 0351 318 780 info@bwdresden.de

Sportwart/in
Goldmann, Mathias
T 0172 7906308 mathias.goldmann@bwdresden.de

Jugendwart/in

Hennig, Martin
T 01795185679 martin.hennig@bwdresden.de
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U15 gemischt 4er (4er) | Bezirksliga Junioren
MF: Markus Kruger
m 0162 9870118; sachsen-sicherheit@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Margreiter, Ella Marie
Elsadek, Mariam (USA¥)
Morgenroth, Nicolas Eliah
Kriger, Valentin

Hennig, Julian

Kehrer, Benjamin
Kretzschmar, Maximilian
Beichler, Fritz

Immen, Julian

Maost, Aurelia

Mést, Helene

Ludwig, Helene
Hoélemann, Sebastian
Sommer, Gustav

Gungl, Lilli

Klement, Leonhard
Blumenstein, Lotta
Bernhardt, Tom
Goncharova, Yevgeniya
Thomas, Helma Sanne
Wiedenmann, Finja
Buckova, Alzbéta
Schreyer, Felix

Becker, Johannes
Cahyanto, Banedicta Gratia
Audu, Temi Jil

Weger, Franz
Doéschner, Julian
Beissert, Justus
Gavrilenko, Daniil (RUS*)
Knaack, Johanna

ID-Nr.

21101333
21200394
10914561
11300815
11200082
11200345
11150763
11087236
11203028
20950535
21201096
21305376
11211052
11202345
21055251
11160735
21204476
11090526
21301304
20951731
21062195
21207218
11155088
11300769
20964923
21062205
11304313
11307584
11305673
11205029
21100563

LK

LK14,2
LK17,7
LK19,0
LK19,5
LK20,0
LK20,4
LK20,9
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,7
LK21,9
LK21,9
LK22,2
LK22,2
LK22,4
LK22,7
LK22,7
LK22,8
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK24,8

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
32 Honigmann, Felix 11214302 LK24,8
33 Spengler, Theodor 11202339 LK25,0
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